
Date Event Report Time Depart Time Performance Time Return Time
Thursday, July 4 Monroeville and Pitcairn Independence Day Parades 8:00 AM Report to Chick-fil-A 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Saturday, June 8 Pitcairn 125th Founding Celebration Parade 10:00 11:00 12:00 2:00

Monday, August 19 Teacher In-Service Kick-Off Assembly - GHS 7:30 AM XXX 8:00 AM XXX

Monday, August 19 Kennywood Fall Fantasy Parade XXX 10:00 AM 7:30 PM 11:00 PM

Friday, August 23 Football Game HOME vs Mt. Lebanon After School XXX 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, August 30 Football Game @ Penn-Trafford After School 5:45 PM 7:00 PM 10:30 PM

Friday, September 6 Football Game HOME vs Plum After School XXX 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Saturday, September 7 PIMBA Preview Show @ Kiski

Friday, September 13 Football Game @ Latrobe After School 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:30 PM

Saturday, September 14 PIMBA Contest @ Norwin

Friday, September 20 Football Game HOME vs Ringold - Community Night - Post-Game Performance After School XXX 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, September 27 Football Game @ North Hills After School 5:00 PM 7:00 PM 10:30 PM

Friday, October 4 Football Game HOME vs Franklin Regional - Homecoming After School XXX 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, October 11 Depart for Bands of America - Johnson City, TN 3:30 XXX XXX XXX

Saturday, October 12 Bands of America Regional - Johnson City, TN

Sunday, October 13 Trip to Dollywood

Friday, October 18 Football Game HOME vs Connellsville - Senior Night - Post-Game Performance After School XXX 7:00 PM 10:00

Saturday, October 19 PIMBA Contest @ Deer Lakes

Thursday, October 24 Bloomfield Halloween Parade After School 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 10:00 PM

Friday, October 25 Football Game @ McKeesport After School 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Saturday, October 26 PIMBA Championships @ Gateway

Fridays through December 6 WPIAL/PIAA Playoff Games - All band members are expected to attend ALL playoff football games. 

Monday, May 25, 2019 Monroeville and Pitcairn Memorial Day Celebrations 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

**All information on this schedule is subject to change including performances, venues, and times. 
** Return times are approximate.  Messages will be sent to inform parents of exact return times.
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All Day event - Schedule TBD

2019-20 Gateway Marching Band 
Performance Schedule
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